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Women / 3 / 9B
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Destache114
Air Force

9.500 9.675 8.8009.300 37.275
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

Julia Van Laanen175
LaFleur's

9.425 9.450 9.1258.950 36.950
2 2 6 2 2 

2 

Katera Hartzke465
OGC

9.400 9.400 8.9009.200 36.900
3 3 2 5 3 

3 

London Knight346
Midwest

9.300 8.800 9.0009.150 36.250
5T 8 3 4 4 

4 

Isabella Lechnir115
Air Force

9.375 8.850 8.5759.050 35.850
4 6T 5 7 5 

5 

Elise Lobner520
Russell

8.850 9.275 9.0258.425 35.575
17 4 10 3 6 

6 

Anabelle Keen297
Middleton

9.200 8.850 8.5008.675 35.225
7 6T 8 8 7 

7 

Zoe Grace591
WCGC

9.100 8.900 7.8258.900 34.725
11T 5 7 13 8 

8 

Lillian Herchenbach592
WCGC

9.000 8.700 8.1008.400 34.200
14 9 11 11 9 

9 

Adrianna Pape251
Madtown

9.175 8.250 8.2508.025 33.700
8 10 14T 9 10 

10 

Shreve Smith249
Madtown

9.100 7.575 8.2258.575 33.475
11T 15 9 10 11 

11 

Elianna Harris519
Russell

9.300 7.725 7.5508.225 32.800
5T 13T 13 16 12T

12T

Elizabeth Krylova298
Middleton

9.050 8.025 7.7008.025 32.800
13 12 14T 15 12T

12T

Audrey Thomas294
Middleton

9.150 8.075 8.0507.500 32.775
9 11 17 12 14 

14 

Lindsey Meier296
Middleton

8.900 7.400 7.7508.250 32.300
15T 16 12 14 15 

15 

Elise Rancour250
Madtown

8.900 7.725 7.2508.000 31.875
15T 13T 16 17 16 

16 

Kate Dorner174
LaFleur's

9.125 0.000 9.3009.125 27.550
10 17 4 1 17 

17 
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